
2022 Australian Open Canoe Slalom Championships

Penrith
Australia

24/02/ - 27/02/22

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNPenrith Whitewater Stadium FRI 25 FEB 2022 Start Time: 12:40

MEN'S CANOE SINGLE (C1)

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Club Category Rk Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 1 CARTER Tristan AUS C1MOPN 1 95.86 2 97.86 0.00

2 2 CRAWFORD Brodie AUS C1MOPN 2 99.64 0 99.64 +1.78

3 4 BASSETT Kaylen AUS C1MOPN 3 100.87 0 100.87 +3.01

4 5 BASSETT Lachlan AUS C1MU23 1 100.95 4 104.95 +7.09

5 9 PANKHURST George AUS C1MU18 1 103.91 2 105.91 +8.05

6 8 CROSBEE Mark AUS C1MU18 2 105.48 2 107.48 +9.62

7 14 ROSS Ben AUS C1MU23 2 104.47 4 108.47 +10.61

8 7 SHAMIEH Daniel AUS C1MU23 3 107.17 8 115.17 +17.31

9 18 NELSON Archie AUS C1MU18 3 113.65 2 115.65 +17.79

10 16 CURTIN Dominic AUS C1MU18 4 114.16 2 116.16 +18.30

11 19 MACKIE Ewan AUS C1MU18 5 118.05 0 118.05 +20.19

12 10 ELLIS Declan AUS C1MU23 4 114.80 4 118.80 +20.94

13 6 LONG Tren USA C1MOPN 4 116.07 6 122.07 +24.21

14 13 JANISZEWSKI Robert AUS C1MU23 5 114.98 8 122.98 +25.12

15 3 LOWTHER Steven AUS C1MOPN 5 121.05 2 123.05 +25.19

16 17 FORD Myles AUS C1MU18 6 149.66 54 203.66 +105.80

17 20 JORDAN Josh AUS C1MU23 6 198.36 158 356.36 +258.50

11 MCLAUGHLAN Bradley AUS C1MU23 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
NATOLI Sue

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Touched 3 - 3 - 2 - 2 - 1 1 1 1 4 - 3 2 - - 3 2 - 1

Missed 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - - -


